The

S.NO.AER/2021/313

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

following Candidates are

declared to

have

Passed the

Examination for the Diploma in German Language held in July, 2021:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20008152001

20008152002

20008152003

20008152004

20008152005

20008152006

20008152008

20008152010

20008152011

20008152012

20008152013

20008152014

20008152015

20008152016

ANJALI SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR

ARUSHI SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

ASHANA BHANDART
BALDEV SINGH BHANDARTIT

ASHMITA SHARMA
ASHOK SHARMA

AYUSHI PANDEY
AJAY PANDEY

BHUMIKA DHOUNDIYAL
MADAN MOHAN

CHANDA DAS
NABA KUMAR DAS

HINA
ASHWANI MALHOTRA

KANISHKA JAIN
SUKESH CHAND JAIN

KHUSHBOO
MUNI MAHESH RATI

KHUSHI
ARVIND KUMAR

MADIYA BANO
GULZAR AHMED

MANSTI JINDAL
RAJIV JINDAL

MITALI CHAWLA
ANIL KUMAR CHAWLA

242 (With dist.)

217

243 (With dist.)

221

221

247 (With dist.)

201

231 (With dist.)

193

218

263 (With dist.)

252 (With dist.)

254 (With dist.)

221

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20008152017

20008152018

20008152019

20008152020

20008152023

20008152024

20008152025

20008152026

20008152027

20014152001

20014152002

20014152003

20014152004

20014152005

20014152006

MONIKA
NAGESH CHANDER

NEHA ANSARI
MD KAMAL UDDIN

NUZHAT ANSARI
MD KAMAL UDDIN

PARUL SEHRAWAT
RAVINDER SINGH

SHELLY CHAUHAN
VINEET KUMAR

SIMRAN HARJAI
SATISH HARJAI

SIMRAN SAINI
HARISH CHAND

SWATI GUPTA
BIRENDER PRASAD GUPTA

TANYA GUPTA
S K GUPTA

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

AAKASH
MUKESH

AAYUSHI SINGHAL
YATENDRA SINGHAL

ABHISHEK KUMAR DWIVEDT
AWADHESH KUMAR DWIVEDT

ADITI
SURENDER KUMAR

ANAMIKA
RADHEY SHYAM

ANKIT MUKHERJEE
LAL CHAND MUKHERJEE

227 (With dist.)

191

183

199

221

227 (With dist.)

206

246 (With dist.)

234 (With dist.)

222

16l

202

211

263 (With dist.)

234 (With dist.)

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20014152008

20014152010

20014152011

20014152012

20014152017

20014152019

20014152020

20014152022

20014152023

20014152024

20014152025

20014152026

20014152027

20014152028

20014152031

20014152032

DEVANSHI SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

HARSHDEEP KAUR
RAVINDER SINGH

HONEY CHAWALTYA
RAJESH KUMAR

KANIKA SHARMA
RAKESH SHARMA

MUSKAN ARORA
SUNIL ARORA

NISHITA VERMA
SANTOSH VERMA

NISHTHA JAIN
DHARM PAL JAIN

PRASHANT T TIWART
RAM SURAT TIWARI

PRAVESH KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA KUMARTI
AKHILESHWAR BHAGAT

PRIYANSHI
RAMESHWAR DAYAL

RAJEEV RANJAN SINHA
ARVIND KUMAR SINHA

RITU
RANDHIR SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR
UMESH MAHTO

SAKSHI SHARMA
RAJESH SHARMA

SANSKRITI PANDEY
KAPIL PANDEY

228 (With

227 (With

210

227 (With

276 (With

269 (With

271 (With

229 (With

190

198

219

252 (With

203

210

231 (With

209

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021
Roll No Name of Candidate Marks
Father’s Name (Out
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE
20014152034 SIMRAN KAUR
RAJINDER SINGH
20014152036 TANYA GAUTAM
J K GAUTAM
20014152037 VIVEK KUMAR
SHAMBHU NATH MISHRA
HANS RAJ COLLEGE
20025152001 AANCHAL
VIJAY KUMAR
20025152002 AASTHA GARG
RAMAN GUPTA
20025152003 AASTHA SINGH
YOGENDRA SINGH
20025152004 ANISHA JINDAL
RAJ KUMAR JINDAL
20025152005 ANURAG SAPRA
SURENDER SAPRA
20025152006 GEETANSHU ARORA
ARUN KUMAR
20025152007 IRAM NAAZ
ABDUL SAEED
20025152008 ISHA
VIJAY KUMAR
20025152009 ISHNAMAN KAUR
CHARANJEEV SINGH VIRDI
20025152010 JASVEEN KAUR
MANMOHAN SINGH
20025152012 KRITI JOSHI
PRAMOD JOSHI
20025152013 LOKESH

RAMPOOJAN SINGH

Obtained
of 300)

221

286 (With dist.)

205

199

274 (With

242 (With

244 (With

244 (With

205

254 (With

206

205

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

)

)

)

)

)

246 (With dist.)

242 (With dist.)

197

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name (Out

Marks Obtained

of 300)

20025152014

20025152015

20025152016

20025152018

20025152020

20035152001

20035152002

20035152003

20035152004

20035152005

20035152007

20035152008

20035152009

20035152010

20035152011

MAYANK GUPTA
ABHIMANYU KUMAR GUPTA

NEHA KALSANIA
SUNIL KUMAR

RHYTHAM BHAMBRI
NARENDER BHAMBRI

SHRUTI NAGPAL
SANJAY NAGPAL

VISHAKHA GOEL
PAWAN GOEL

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA

AMIT KUMAR JHA
MOHAN JHA

ANUBHA
SATISH KUMAR

CHARU MALHOTRA
KISHAN MALHOTRA

DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
TUNNU PANDEY

HARSHITA
NARESH KUMAR

JYOTI AGGARWAL
VINOD AGGARWAL

KAVITA
BANWARI LAL

KHUSHBOO BANSAL
NARENDER KUMAR BANSAL

KOMAL BHATIA
RAJESH BHATIA

KRITIKA
KARTAR SINGH

240 (With dist.)

201

246 (With dist.)

252 (With dist.)

236 (With dist.)

181

182

225 (With dist.)

175

183

256 (With dist.)

227 (With dist.)

199

170

190

Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20035152012

20035152013

20035152014

20035152015

20035152016

20035152017

20035152018

20035152019

20035152020

20035152021

20035152022

20035152023

20035152024

20035152025

20035152026

20035152027

MANIKANT
BALWANT SINGH

MUSKAN SHARMA
MANMOHAN SHARMA

NEHA AGGARWAL
VINOD AGGARWAL

NISHANT SAINI
NARENDER SAINI

PRACHI GUPTA
SUSHIL GUPTA

PRACHI MEHNDIRATTA
BHUSHAN KUMAR

PRATHAM ADLAKHA
ANIL ADLAKHA

RITIKA SONI
SANJAY KUMAR

RUBY
SUNIL KHAN

SALONI ARORA
RAJENDER ARORA

SARGAM SACHDEVA
RAJKUMAR SACHDEVA

SHUBHANGI KATHURIA
VED PARKASH KATHURIA

TAJENDER SINGH DAYAL
ISHWAR SINGH DAYAL

TARUN SADANA
DARSHAN SADANA

VAIBHAV CHAWLA
SHYAM CHAWLA

VRITIKA CHOPRA
RAJENDER KUMAR CHOPRA

133

202

237 (With dist.)

167

260 (With dist.)

258 (With dist.)

215

208

214

198

182

180

155

246 (With dist.)

181

228 (With dist.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

20035152028

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

Father’s Name (Out of 300)
KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA

YASH 184

SUBHASH

20044152001

20044152002

20044152003

20044152004

20044152006

20044152007

20044152009

20044152010

20044152011

20044152012

20044152015

20044152016

20044152019

20044152020

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

ANJU WADHWA
MAHINDER WADHWA

BHARTI SAINI
SHYAM LAL SAINI

DISHA NARULA
SHUBH SHANT NARULA

EKTA SHARMA
BRIJMOHAN SHARMA

GARGI ROHILLA
PAVINDER KUMAR

GURMEHAK KAUR
RANJEET SINGH

HARSHITA RAJPUT
SHYAM RAJPUT

JAPNEET KAUR
SURJEET SINGH

KRITI ARORA
ADARSH KUMAR

MAHIMA SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA PAL SINGH

NEHA MALHOTRA
RAKESH MALHOTRA

PAVNEET KAUR BINDRA
GURVINDER SINGH BINDRA

SHERRY SADH
VISHAL KR SADH

SHIVANI GUPTA
RAKESH GUPTA

229 (With dist.)

274 (With dist.)

206

189

227 (With dist.)

183

182

143

200

197

263 (With dist.)

245 (With dist.)

226 (With dist.)

242 (With dist.)

Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

20044152021 TAMANNA JAIN 248 (With dist.)
SUNIL JAIN

20044152022 SHIKHA 182
DEVA NAND

RAMJAS COLLEGE

20056152001 ADITI VERMA 244 (With dist.)
GULSHAN KUMAR

20056152002 ADITYA 215
DEVENDER

20056152003 ANKITA MEHRA 230 (With dist.)
TULSI RAM

20056152004 ASHMEET CHAWLA 197
M S CHAWLA

20056152005 ASTHA SAPRA 148

PARDEEP KUMAR

20056152006 BHAVIKA CHADHA 214
ANIL CHADHA

20056152007 CHAITANYA ARORA 196
VINOD ARORA

20056152008 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA 270 (With dist.)
DILIP KUMAR JHA

20056152009 GARIMA 220
SURENDER KUMAR

20056152010 GEETA 202
DHARAM PAL SINGH

20056152012 ISHITA RAI 231 (With dist.)
SARVESH RAT

20056152013 JAIDEEP 258 (With dist.)
HARISH GAUR

20056152014 JHANVI SRIVASTAVA 194
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
Contd.P/9



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Obtained

of 300)

198

229 (With dist.)

194

169

223

188

203

188

249 (With dist.)

197

231 (With dist.)

190

222

228 (With dist.)

212

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021
Roll No Name of Candidate Marks

Father’s Name (Out

RAMJAS COLLEGE

20056152016 KM SHALONI DEVI

SRI KRISHNA
20056152017 MANISH

RAJESH
20056152018 MANISHA SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
20056152019 PANKAJ RAJ

RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
20056152021 RACHIT CHAUDHARY

SUNIL KUMAR
20056152022 RASIKA SHARMA

DHARMENDRA SHARMA
20056152023 RISHAV RANA

S K RANA
20056152024 SACHIN SAINI

AJAY SAINI
20056152025 SAHIIL. BHUTANTI

RAJEEV BHUTANI
20056152026 SAHTIL. KUMAR SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH
20056152027 SAMIR RAKSHIT

KRISHNA KANT RAKSHIT
20056152028 SHIKHA JANGRA

GURUMUKH JANGRA
20056152029 SHIVANI GILL

SURENDER KUMAR
20056152030 SHIVANI KASHYAP

ASHOK KUMAR
20056152031 SHRISHTI CHAUHAN

VINOD CHAUHAN
20056152033 SOHRAB AKHTAR

HASEEN AHMAD

191

Contd.P/10



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

Father’s Name (Out of 300)
RAMJAS COLLEGE

20056152034 TAMANNA SHARMA 202
PEER ITWAR NATH

20056152035 TUSHAR 201
SATPAL SINGH

20056152036 TWINKLE BALYAN 182
KAMAL KISHORE

20056152037 VANSHITA BHARIA 250 (With dist.)
RANDHIR SINGH

20056152038 VIDHIKA ARORA 219
CP ARORA

20056152039 VIKAS SANI 228 (With dist.)
R S SANI

20056152040 YUSHIKA MALHOTRA 241 (With dist.)
ANIL MALHOTRA

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (DAY

20062152001 ADITI SINDHU 180
ANIL KUMAR

20062152002 ANCHAL SINGH 251 (With dist.)
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

20062152003 ANJALI SINGH 225 (With dist.)
ANIL. KUMAR SINGH

20062152004 ANKUSHI GARG 264 (With dist.)
SUNIL KUMAR GARG

20062152005 BHAWNA SHARMA 204
BINOD KUMAR SHARMA

20062152006 BIPANSHA SINGHAL 134
ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL

20062152007 CHANDAN KUMAR 237 (With dist.)
MUKESH KUMAR

20062152010 CHIRANJIT SAMANTA 228 (With dist.)

SATYAJIT SAMANTA

Contd.P/11



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20062152012

20062152013

20062152014

20062152015

20062152016

20062152017

20062152018

20062152019

20062152021

20062152023

SATYAWATI COLLEGE

HARSHITA KHUSHI BIRJEE

HEMANT KUMAR BIRJEE

MEGHA GOEL
RAKESH GOEL

PRAKSHI SACHDEVA
HARBANS LAL SACHDEVA

RAHUL SRIVASTAVA
VINOD KUMAR

SAMIKSHA RAWATKAR
BHAGCHAND RAWATKAR

SHAURYA RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA
SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA

SIMRAN HANS
RAJESH HANS

SUMIT KUMAR
RAMGOPAL

UNNATI GUPTA
ANUJ GUPTA

180

252 (With

261 (With

230 (With

226 (With

194

231 (With

203

216

240 (With

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

20066152001

20066152003

20066152004

20066152005

20066152006

ANSHIKA PUNDIR

JITENDRA KUMAR PUNDIR

EKANSHTI PAL
RAM SAGAR PAL

KANAK KAUL
RAJAN KAUL

KANIKA GUPTA
ARUN GUPTA

KAVYA MISHRA
SARVESHWAR MISHRA

204

224

202

188

Contd.P/12



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

20066152007

20066152008

20066152009

20066152010

20066152011

20066152012

20066152013

20066152015

20066152016

20066152017

20066152018

20066152019

20066152020

20068152001

20068152002

LOVENYA SADANA
YOGESH SADANA

MAHAK JAIN
SURENDER JAIN

MAHAK MAHAJAN
SANJAY GUPTA

MEENAKSHI J
R S JAGANNATHAN

NEHA YADAV
GORAKH YADAV

PRACHI BIST
MOHAN SINGH BIST

PRACHI DABAS
AJIT DABAS

SAUMYA KAUSHIK
AMIT KAUSHIK

SHRADDHA R BHAT
RAMAKRISHNA N

SOUMI BHATTACHARYYA
CHINMOY BHATTACHARYYA

SURABHI
SHATLENDRA KUMAR

SUTEEKSHNA DUBEY
VvV C DUBEY

VANDANA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

ASHWANI PANDEY
VIRENDRA NATH PANDEY

SACHIN JAIN
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

185

188

184

216

203

172

176

220

206

186

191

206

265 (With dist.)

230 (With dist.)

Contd.P/13



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

of 300)

166

199

283 (With dist.)

197

193

232 (With dist.)

206

191

246 (With

255 (With

243 (With

230 (With

199

234 (With

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021
Roll No Name of Candidate Marks
Father’s Name (Out
S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE
20068152003 SHWETA KUMART
SANJAY KUMAR
20068152004 TWINKLE BHATIA
ANIIL. BHATIA
20068152005 YASMEEN
MD NYAJ HASAN
20068152007 KARAN RAWAT
HIMMAT SINGH RAWAT
20068152008 RAGHAV SABHARWAL
GIRISH SABHARWAL
20068152009 SHASHANK SINGH
SURENDER SINGH
20068152011 HIMANSHI SHARMA
MAHESH DUTT SHARMA
20068152012 ANJALI KAUSHIK
SATDEV
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
20080152001 AARUSHI SINGHAL
NAVEEN SINGHAL
20080152002 ANISHA SINGHANIA
BALRAJ
20080152003 ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR
ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR
20080152004 ANUJ HANDA
SUMIT HANDA
20080152005 ANUSHKA KOHLI
SATISH KOHLI
20080152006 ANUSHKA PRAGYA
BIDYA NAND CHOUDHARY
20080152007 ANUSHKA TYAGI

PAWAN TYAGI

251 (With

dist.

Contd.

P/14



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

20080152008

20080152009

20080152010

20080152011

20080152012

20080152013

20080152014

20080152015

20080152016

20080152017

20080152018

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

dist.

Father’s Name (Out of 300)
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ASHMITA KHANDELWAL 253 (With

PANKAJ KHANDELWAL

AVANTIKA RAJ 236 (With

DINESH KUMAR

BHAVIKA LAMBA 227 (With

RAJESH KUMAR LAMBA

DEVYANI CHADHA 229 (With

PRADEEP CHADHA

DIKSHA MITTAL 223

RAJESH MITTAL

FARDEEN KHAN 240 (With

FIROZ KHAN MANSOORI

GUNJAN CHAUHAN 270 (With

VEERPAL SINGH

HARSHEEN VIRDIT 219

RAJINDER SINGH VIRDI

HARSHIT TULI 218

VINOD TULI

ISHIKA KALRA 211

ROHIT KALRA

KANIKA GANDHI 226 (With

JAGDISH KUMAR GANDHI

KARAN CHOUDHARY 202

20080152019

20080152020

20080152021

20080152022

20080152023

JAYPRAKASH CHOUDHARY

LEHAR
RAMAN KUMAR

LOVELY CHANDELA
SHYAM CHANDELA

MALIKA GAMBHIR
ANTIL KUMAR GAMBHIR

MANAS SAXENA
KAMAL RAT

236 (With dist.

195

263 (With dist.

214

Contd.

P/15



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name (Out

Marks Obtained

of 300)

20080152024

20080152025

20080152026

20080152027

20080152028

20080152029

20080152030

20080152031

20080152032

20080152033

20080152034

20080152036

20080152037

20080152038

20080152039

20080152040

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

MANSI KHATTAR
BALDEV RAJ KHATTAR

MANTHAN BHADULA
SURAJ BHADULA

MUSKAN GERA
SANJAY GERA

NIKHIL KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR

PALLAVI MALHOTRA
KISHORE MALHOTRA

PARAKH JAIN
NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

POOJA RANI
GANGA SINGH

PRATHAM CHADHA
PRADEEP CHADHA

PRERNA
LAL SINGH

PRIYANSH KEDIA
ASHOK KUMAR KEDIA

RAJAN MISHRA
BRAJRAJ MISHRA

RIYA KUMARI
RAVI RANJAN DUBEY

ROOPAL GUPTA
NARENDER KUMAR

RUCHIKA GOGIA
RAJESH KUMAR

SAKSHI BANSAL
RAJESH BANSAL

SAKSHI GUPTA
BALRAM PRASAD GUPTA

256 (With dist.)

224

254 (With dist.)

185

180

213

200

248 (With dist.)

239 (With dist.)

219

210

214

251 (With dist.)

253 (With dist.)

240 (With dist.)

237 (With dist.)

Contd.P/16



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

20080152041

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

Father’s Name (Out of 300)
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

SAURABH 201

RATAN JHA

SHALU YADAV 212

20080152042

20080152043

20080152044

20080152045

20080152046

20080152047

20080152048

20080152049

20080152050

20080152051

20080152052

20080152054

20080152055

20080152056

20080152058

JAGDISH PARSHAD

SHIVIKA CHAUHAN
ROHTASH SINGH CHAUHAN

SHREYA
GIRISH KUMAR

SIDDHI SAPRA
KAMAL SAPRA

SNEH PAWAR
SANJEEV PAWAR

SOMYA AGGARWAL
AMIT AGGARWAL

SONALI SHARMA
RAVINDER NATH SHARMA

SURABHI PRIYA
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

TANIYA SHARMA
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

TANU CHAUDHARY
INDER VEER SINGH

TUSHAR GANDHT
RAHUL

VAISHALI PAHAL
UMESH KUMAR PAHAL

VIDHI GUPTA
CHANCHAL GUPTA

VISHAL
KAMAL

VANDANA RATI
PARAS NATH RAT

264 (With dist.)

233 (With dist.)

212

235 (With dist.)

245 (With dist.)

214

223

204

222

231 (With dist.)

224

231 (With dist.)

194

166

Contd.P/17
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Obtained

of 300)

224

204

214

214

229 (With dist.)

210

225 (With dist.)

237 (With dist.)

214

199

227 (With dist.)

191

224

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021
Roll No Name of Candidate Marks
Father’s Name (Out
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
20080152059 SACHIN YADAV
SUMERI LAL YADAV
20080152060 SAKSHI VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
20080152061 HIMANSHU
HARISH KUMAR
20080152062 TANYA KUMARI
CHANDRA MAULI P D SINGH
20080152063 NIDHI ARORA
GULSHAN ARORA
20080152064 PRIYA BATRA
BALDEV RAJ BATRA
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE
20084152001 APARNA CHOUDHARY
SOHAN PAL SINGH
20084152002 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY
SUNIL CHOUDHARY
20084152003 HIMANI VERMA
AJAY VERMA
20084152004 HIMANSHI AGRAWAL
ANIIL, KUMAR AGRAWAL
20084152005 ISHIKA JAIN
PRAVEEN JAIN
20084152006 KAJAL
VIPIN KUMAR
20084152008 MEGHA SIPANI
SURENDER SIPANI
20084152009 UNNATI GOYAL

PAVAN AGRAWAL
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

20008152022

20014152014

20014152015

20014152016

20014152018

20014152029

20014152033

20014152035

20014152039

20025152011

20025152017

20035152006

SANCHI
AMAR PAL

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

MEHAK

MUKESH KUMAR

MOHIT MUDGAL
SURESH KUMAR MUDGIL

MUSKAN

SATYAPAL SINGH

NEHA PANDEY

SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY

SAKSHI GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

SHIVAM TIWARI
RADHESHYAM TIWARI

SUNITA

DHAN BAHADUR

BINITA SORENG
PETRUS SORENG

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

KHUSHI TOMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

TOMAR

RUBAL JEANWAL

VIR SINGH

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA

HIMANSHIT

DEVINDER KUMAR

2021
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20044152005 FARHEEN
MOHD AMANULLAH

20044152008 HARMEET KAUR
RANJEET SINGH

20044152014 NEHA KHANDUJA
MUKESH KUMAR KHANDUJA

20044152017 SAMIDHA CHAWLA
ANIL CHAWLA

20044152018 SHABANA
MOHD RAIS AHMED

RAMJAS COLLEGE

20056152041 RAJNI BALA
SUBHASH CHAND

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (DAY)

20062152009 CHANDNI RATI
RAM NARAYAN RAT

20062152011 GEETIKA
SHIV KUMAR

20062152020 SUHANA SARKAR
HEMANT SARKAR

20062152022 SURBHI BHARDWAJ
SHAMBHU KUMAR

20062152025 ISHIKA GANGOTRA
SANJEEV GANGOTRA

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

20066152002 ARUSHI CHAUBEY
ARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY

20066152014 RADHIKA SHARMA
BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA
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Roll No Name of Candidate
S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE
20068152006 AMAN KAPOOR
YOGESH KAPOOR
20068152010 SHEETAL GARG
PRADEEP GARG
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
20080152035 RITU
PRADEEP
20080152053 TUSHAR MITTAL
HARISH KUMAR MITTAL
20080152057 ZUBIA SALEEM
MOHAMMAD SALEEM
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE
20084152007 MAHIMA MOHAN NATIR

MOHAN KUMAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

21°%% October, 2021.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to
discrepancy is noticed.

Delhi, the

n A7
N \ (‘ /
Ny NS
NN R

Ki\Y \\

‘ \
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

correction, 1f any



